LYNXTechnik AG
LYNX Technik AG
Brunnenweg 3
D-64331 Weiterstadt
Germany
PH +49 (0) 6150 1817 0
LYNX Technik Inc

a transmitter, which facilitate the conversion of an electrical ethernet
signal into an optical signal for transmission over fiber and vice versa.
It supports transmission rates of 10Gbit/s or 1Gbit/s.
8 CWDM wavelength selections are provided. The module accommo-
dates 10Gbit/s or 1Gbit/s signals.
OH-TR-10G-XXXX-LC
Fiber SFP Data Sheet
TX Specifications
Parameter Min Typ Max
Wavelength λc–6 nm λc λc+7.5 nm
Optical Power 0 dBm - 4 dBm
Linear Extinction Ratio 3.5 dB - -
λ= 1270/1290/1310/1330/1350/1370/1390/1410/1430/1450/1470/1490/1510/1530/1550/1570/1590/1610
Ordering Information
EAN / UPC Model Description
4250479328938 OH-TR-10G-1270-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1270 nm
4250479328945 OH-TR-10G-1290-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1290 nm
4250479328952 OH-TR-10G-1310-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1310 nm
4250479328969 OH-TR-10G-1330-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1330 nm
4250479328976 OH-TR-10G-1350-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1350 nm
4250479328983 OH-TR-10G-1370-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1370 nm
4250479328990 OH-TR-10G-1390-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1390 nm
4250479329003 OH-TR-10G-1410-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1410 nm
4250479329010 OH-TR-10G-1430-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1430 nm
4250479329027 OH-TR-10G-1450-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1450 nm
4250479328242 OH-TR-10G-1470-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1470 nm
4250479328259 OH-TR-10G-1490-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1490 nm
4250479328266 OH-TR-10G-1510-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1510 nm
4250479328273 OH-TR-10G-1530-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1530 nm
4250479328280 OH-TR-10G-1550-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1550 nm
4250479328297 OH-TR-10G-1570-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1570 nm
4250479328303 OH-TR-10G-1590-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1590 nm
4250479328310 OH-TR-10G-1610-LC 10 Gbit/s CWDM Fiber Transceiver - 1610 nm
RX Specifications
Parameter Min Typ Max
Receiver Sensitivity - - -23 dBm
Wavelength 1260 nm - 1620 nm